:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10388235

Nov 13, 2024 07:31 (UTC)

In epoch 324,632 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 53084 - 0.019435235 ETH®
61.39 USD

2 53104 - 0.017673530 ETH®
55.82 USD

3 53106 - 0.017758333 ETH®
56.09 USD

4 53107 - 0.017686457 ETH®
55.86 USD

S 53108 - 0.017769299 ETH®
56.12 USD

6 53109 - 0.017577014 ETH&®
55.52 USD

7 53155 - 0.018842305 ETH®
59.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10388235
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/324632
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53084
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53104
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53106
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53107
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53108
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53109
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53155

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

53169

53170

53172

Validator Id

1465084

Amount

0.018736661
59.18 USD

0.018819713
59.44 USD

0.018831199
59.48 USD

0.018658002
58.93 USD

0.018804301
59.39 USD

0.018735060
59.17 USD

0.018759239
59.25 USD

0.018734436
59.17 USD

0.018794709
59.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.046423786

146.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53157
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53164
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53167
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53169
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53170
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53172
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53175
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53178
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/53180
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1465084

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



