

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10388235

DATE & TIME Nov 13, 2024 · 07:31 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 324,632 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>53084</u>	- 0.019435235 ETH � 61.39 USD
2	53104	- 0.017673530 ETH � 55.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>53106</u>	- 0.017758333 ETH � 56.09 USD
<u>4</u>	53107	- 0.017686457 ETH � 55.86 USD
<u>5</u>	53108	- 0.017769299 ETH � 56.12 USD
<u>6</u>	53109	- 0.017577014 ETH � 55.52 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>53155</u>	- 0.018842305 ETH � 59.51 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	53157	- 0.018736661 ETH
9	<u>53164</u>	- 0.018819713 ETH � 59.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>53167</u>	- 0.018831199 ETH � 59.48 USD
<u>11</u>	53169	- 0.018658002 ETH <i>⊙</i> 58.93 USD
<u>12</u>	53170	- 0.018804301 ETH
<u>13</u>	53172	- 0.018735060 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>53175</u>	- 0.018759239 ETH � 59.25 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>53178</u>	- 0.018734436 ETH � 59.17 USD
<u>16</u>	53180	- 0.018794709 ETH � 59.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1465084</u>	+ 0.046423786 ETH <b>⊘</b> 146.64 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.